

SANITARY SEWER PLANT VALUE
(Schedule 'A' / Sanitary Pipes)

Pioneer Pointe

City Project 12112

PIPES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
8" PVC	2528	LF	\$43.05	\$ 108,830.40
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 10,883.04
Total Cost			\$ 47.36	\$ 119,713.44
10" PVC	4619	LF	\$ 46.05	\$ 212,704.95
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 21,270.50
Total Cost			\$ 50.66	\$ 233,975.45
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 353,688.89

Prepared By: Mark Moder
Date: 6/16/2022

SANITARY SEWER PLANT VALUE
(Schedule 'A' / Sanitary Structures)

Pioneer Pointe

City Project 12112

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
4' DIAM SAS	34	EA	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 136,000.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 13,600.00
Total Cost			\$ 4,400.00	\$ 149,600.00
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 149,600.00

Total Sanitary Sewer Improvements: \$ 503,288.89

Prepared By: Mark Moder
Date: 6/6/2022